
Find a list of participating locations on
reverse, and more details or updates at:

/shortnorthartsdistrict

@shortnorthartsdistrict

www.shortnorth.org

Holiday Scavenger Hunt
in the Short North Arts District

hophop
holidayholiday

Kids under 12 are invited to complete this Scavenger Hunt by
coloring in the unique snowflakes discovered in participating Short
North locations. Turn in your sheet by 12.31 to win a free treat!



Star Jewelers

Winans Coffee

Coles Plants

Stella & Grace

Macaron Bar

Studios on High

Rowe

Pinot’s Palette

Hinoki

Penn & Beech

On Paper

White Lemon

Native Cold Pressed

Karavan Treasures

17 west salons

Prologue Bookshop

Red Giraffe

Gen Tux

Paradise Garage

Blossom Flower Bar

Tertulia

Johnson’s Ice Cream

Great Clips

Milkshake Factory

607 N High St.

611 N High St.

636 N High St.

654 N High St

668 N High St.

686 N High St.

688 N High St.

691 N High St.

716 N High St.

737 N High St.

743 N High St.

751 N High St.

771 N High St.

771 N High St.

17 West Hubbard Ave.

841 N High St.

847 N High St.

912 N High St.

921 N High St.

946 N High St.

997 N High St.

869 N 4th St.

1004 N High St.

1333 N High St.

Participating businesses
Each participating business has a unique snowflake!
How many will you find? Head in to a location, find the
snowflake, then color the corresponding number in!

Color in 5+ snowflakes, then show your sheet at
checkout to redeem your choice of a FREE treat from...

Tertulia Cafe (997 N High St): a hot chocolate and
cookie
Northstar Cafe (951 N High St): a hot cocoa or
warm apple cider

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24


