

Holiday Scavenger Hunt in the Short North Arts District

Kids under 12 are invited to complete this Scavenger Hunt by coloring in the unique snowflakes discovered in participating Short North locations. Turn in your sheet by 12.31 to win a free treat!

Find a list of participating locations on reverse, and more details or updates at:





/shortnorthartsdistrict



@shortnorthartsdistrict



www.shortnorth.org

Participating businesses

Each participating business has a unique snowflake! How many will you find? Head in to a location, find the snowflake, then color the corresponding number in!

Color in 5+ snowflakes, then show your sheet at checkout to redeem your choice of a FREE treat from...

- Tertulia Cafe (997 N High St): a hot chocolate and cookie
- Northstar Cafe (951 N High St): a hot cocoa or warm apple cider

1	Star Jewelers —	—— 607 N High St.
2	Winans Coffee ————	—— 611 N High St.
3	Coles Plants ————	—— 636 N High St.
4	Stella & Grace	—— 654 N High St
5	Macaron Bar	—— 668 N High St.
6	Studios on High ———	—— 686 N High St.
7	Rowe —	—— 688 N High St.
8	Pinot's Palette	—— 691 N High St.
9	Hinoki —	—— 716 N High St.
10	Penn & Beech	—— 737 N High St.
11	On Paper	—— 743 N High St.
12	White Lemon	—— 751 N High St.
13	Native Cold Pressed ——	—— 771 N High St.
14	Karavan Treasures ———	—— 771 N High St.
15	17 west salons ————1	7 West Hubbard Ave.
16	Prologue Bookshop———	—— 841 N High St.
17	Red Giraffe ————	—— 847 N High St.
18	Gen Tux	—— 912 N High St.
19	Paradise Garage ———	—— 921 N High St.
20	Blossom Flower Bar———	—— 946 N High St.
21	Tertulia ————	—— 997 N High St.
22	Johnson's Ice Cream-	—— 869 N 4th St.
23	Great Clips ————	— 1004 N High St.
24	Milkshake Factory ———	— 1333 N High St.

